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Bus 3635 Coina (Estação) - Sesimbra (Terminal), via Azeitão 
e Sampaio

Go to website

Direction
Coina (Estação) P5 — Sesimbra (Terminal)

44 stops

Open route schedule

Coina (Estação) P5

Coina (Zona Comercial)

QTA Conde (En10) Posto Abast

Estrada Nacional 10 (Parque da Vila)

QTA Conde (En10) Negreiros- Escadinhas

QTA Conde EN 10 Negreiros - Ponte

Rua de Lisboa (Frente Parque do Morango)

Rua de Lisboa 349

Rua de Lisboa 255

Rua de Lisboa (Skatepark)

Rua de Lisboa (Parque Urbano)

Estrada Nacional 10 (Parque da Bacalhôa)

VN Azeitão (R José A Coelho) Pasmados

VN Azeitão (R José A Coelho 150)

Aldeia Rica

Oleiros Azeitão

Aldeia Irmãos (Paragem Zona)

Aldeia Piedade (Estr S Pedro)

ALD Piedade (Estr S Pedro) QTA Magnólias

Aldeia Piedade (LG Diogo Silva Carvalho)

Aldeia Piedade (Estr Arcos) QTA S Amaro

Route schedule
Coina (Estação) P5 — Sesimbra (Terminal)

Monday 06:50-20:10

Tuesday 06:50-20:10

Wednesday 06:50-20:10

Thursday 06:50-20:10

Friday 06:50-20:10

Saturday 08:00-20:35

Sunday 08:00-18:35

Route info

Direction: Coina (Estação) P5

Stops: 44

Trip Duration: 0 hour 55 min
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Aldeia Piedade (AV 25 ABR) X Estr Arcos

QTA RIO (EN 379)

Alto Vinhas (R Serra DE Monte Figo)

Alto Vinhas (EN 379)

Maçã (EN 379) Calhariz

Maçã (EN 379) Paragem Zona

Maçã (EN 379) Posto Repsol

AV 25 DE Abril (Parque Augusto Pólvora)

Parque Augusto Pólvora

Sampaio (Escolas) Terminal

Sampaio (Escola Secundária P Sul)

Sampaio (R Casais Ricos) Cercizimbra

Sampaio (EN 379 (X) Escolas)

Santana (AV S V Melo) Supermercado

Santana (AV Sergio V Melo) Rotunda

Santana - Jardim

Santana (EN 378 A)

EN 378 - Barquinha

Sesimbra (EN 378) Boiças

Sesimbra (EN 378) Pascoal

Sesimbra (EN 378 AV Costa Azul) Escola

Sesimbra (En378 AV Costa Azul) Telefones

Sesimbra (Terminal)



Direction
Sesimbra (Terminal) — Coina (Estação) P0

45 stops

Open route schedule

Sesimbra (Terminal)

Sesimbra (En378 AV Costa Azul) Telefones

Sesimbra (EN 378 AV Costa Azul) Escola

Sesimbra (EN 378) Pascoal

Sesimbra (EN 378) Boiças

EN 378 - Barquinha

Santana (EN 378 A)

Santana - Jardim

Santana (AV S V Melo) Supermercado

Sampaio (EN 379 (X) Escolas)

Sampaio (R Casais Ricos) Cercizimbra

Sampaio (Escola Secundária P Sul)

Sampaio (Escolas) Terminal

Parque Augusto Pólvora

AV 25 DE Abril (Parque Augusto Pólvora)

Maçã ( EN 379) Posto Repsol

Maçã (EN 379) Paragem Zona

Maçã (EN 379) Calhariz

Alto Vinhas (EN 379)

Alto Vinhas (R Serra DE Monte Figo)

QTA RIO (EN 379)

Aldeia Piedade (AV 25 ABR) X Estr Arcos

Aldeia Piedade (Estr Arcos) QTA S Amaro

Aldeia Piedade (LG Diogo Silva Carvalho)

ALD Piedade (Estr S Pedro) QTA Magnólias

Route schedule
Sesimbra (Terminal) — Coina (Estação) P0

Monday 08:35-20:45

Tuesday 08:35-20:45

Wednesday 08:35-20:45

Thursday 08:35-20:45

Friday 08:35-20:45

Saturday 09:30-19:30

Sunday 09:30-19:30

Route info

Direction: Sesimbra (Terminal)

Stops: 45

Trip Duration: 1 hour 5 min

https://busmaps.com/en/portugal/public_transit-line-3635-741835475-2435479832


Aldeia Piedade (Estr S Pedro)

Aldeia Irmãos (Paragem Zona)

Oleiros Azeitão

Aldeia Rica

V N Azeitão (R 9 Abril X R José A Coelho)

V N Azeitão (R Filipe Magalhães)

Rua Doutor Francisco Gonçalves Oliveira (Frente Parque 
Bacalhôa)

Praça da República

VN Azeitão (En10) X R DR F G Oliveira

Rua de Lisboa (Frente Parque Urbano)

Brejos Azeitão (En10 Km24 500) P Comb

Rua de Lisboa Frente 263

Rua de Lisboa (Cartório Notarial)

Rua de Lisboa (Parque do Morango)

QTA Conde EN 10 Negreiros - Ponte

QTA Conde (En10) Negreiros- Escadinhas

QTA Conde (En10) Parque Vila

QTA Conde (En10) Posto Abastecimento

Zona Comercial de Coina P2

Coina (Estação) P0

3635 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Setubal

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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